yCITYOFMILLS

EST. 1921

PAYROLL

Meeting Date: March 12, 2024

Payroll Type:

Date Range

Net:

Deductions:

Federal Taxes:

Medicare:

Retirement:

Social Security:

Child Support:

Insurance:

Supplemental Retirement:

Supplemental Insurance:

TOTAL PAYROLL: $

Fire

: 02-13-24 to 02-24-24

18,321.27
4,897.85
1,251.00

251.17

2,060.23

506.12
82.42

27.20

13,423.42

City Clerk, Sarah Osborn

Mayor, Leah Juarez



