

PAYROLL

Meeting Date:	March 12, 2024	
Payroll Type:		Fire
Date Range: 02-13-24 to 02-24-24		
Net:	\$	18,321.27
Deductions:	\$	4,897.85
Federal Taxes:	\$	1,251.00
Medicare:	\$	251.17
Retirement:	\$	2,060.23
Social Security:	\$	-
Child Support:	\$	-
Insurance:	\$	506.12
Supplemental Retirement:	\$	82.42
Supplemental Insurance:	\$	27.20
TOTAL PAYROLL:	\$	13,423.42

City Clerk, Sarah Osborn

Mayor, Leah Juarez